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SEASON 1 | Feb–July

      FEB
Fri 20 Feb 19:00 
Cheng2 Duo
Bryan Cheng (cello), Sylvie Cheng (piano)
*Endler Prestige Series

Tue 24 Feb 19:00
Ramon Alexander Trio 
with Martin Zenker (bass)

Fri 27 Feb 19:00 
Wits Trio: War and Peace
Zanta Hofmeyr (violin), Susan Mouton (cello), Malcolm Nay (piano)
*Endler Prestige Series

Sat 28 Feb 19:00
Stellenbosch City Orchestra: A Tribute to Andrew Lloyd Webber
Lynelle Kenned, Louis Loock (soloists),  

conducted by Paul van Zuilenburg

      MARCH
Tue 3 March 18:00
South African Flute Festival
One Voice, Many Colours: Flute Choir Music by Gareth McLearnon

Wed 4 March 19:00
South African Flute Festival
Beyond Breath: South African Flute Festival Gala Concert

Fri 6 March 19:00 
William Berger & Juliet String Quartet:  
The Broad and Burning Moon
William Berger (baritone), Annien Shaw (violin)  
Matthew Campbell-Stead (violin) 
Azra Isaacs (viola), Babette Roosenschoon (cello)
*Endler Prestige Series

Fri 13 March 19:00 
Lutesong Consort: Cupid’s Arrow – Love Songs from  
the 17th Century 
Lente Louw, Lusibalwethu Sesanti (mezzo sopranos),  
Uwe Grosser (lute, baroque guitar), Vera Vuković (chitarrone)
*Endler Prestige Series

Fri 20 March
Stellenbosch University Symphony Orchestra (USSO)
with Minette du Toit-Pearce (mezzo soprano)
conducted by Arjan Tien 

23-30 March
Stellenbosch International Piano Symposium  
& Hennie Joubert National Piano Competition

      APRIL
Fri 10 April 19:00 
Marshall-Luck & Cartwright
Rupert Marshall-Luck (violin), Peter Cartwright (piano)
*Endler Prestige Series

Sat 11 April 16:00
SU Band Extravaganza
Conducted by Christian Köhler

Fri 17 April 19:00 
Heerenboontjies in Buckinghampaleis
Marina Erasmus (soprano), Roelof Temmingh (piano)
*Endler Prestige Series

Sat 25 April 18:00
Stellenbosch University Chamber Choir (SUCC)  
Collaboration Concert 
with St Cyprian’s School Chamber Choir, DF Akademie Koor  
Harry Gwala Secondary School Choir

       MAY
Fri 8 May & Sat 9 May 19:00
Stellenbosch University Choir 
conducted by André van der Merwe

Mon 11 May 19:00
SU / UCT Vocal Exchange

Fri 15 May 19:00 
Gumboots!
Suzanne Martens, Annien Shaw (violin), Petrus Coetzee (viola) 
Peter Martens (cello), Nathan Huysamen (clarinet)
*Endler Prestige Series

Sat 16 May 16:00
SU Jazz Band

18 – 23 May
Big Band Jazz Festival
SU Jazz Band & LJJB Bavarian Youth Jazz Orchestra

Fri 22 May 19:00 
Odeion String Quartet at 35!
Samantha Durrant, Sharon de Kock (violin)  
Jeanne-Louise Moolman (viola)  
Anmari van der Westhuizen (cello)
*Endler Prestige Series

Fri 29 May 19:00
Voces Cordis
conducted by André van der Merwe

Sat 30 May 19:00
Winelands Philharmonic Orchestra (WPO)
conducted by Reghardt Kühn

      JUNE
Sat 20 June 19:00
Stellenbosch City Orchestra: Music from the Silver Screen  
conducted by Paul van Zuilenburg

Sun 21 June 16:00
Tygerberg Children’s Choir: Gala Concert
conducted by Karina Erasmus

      JULY
3 – 12 July
Stellenbosch International Chamber Music Festival


